Product

Spruce and Fir Sawlogs
Hardwood Tie Logs
Hardwood Pulp
Softwood Pulp

Aspen Pulp

Biomass Chips

Berlin Airport Logging Contract Bid Results

11-Jan-19

Unit Unit

Estimated Price Price
Volume units Kelley Ouellette
200 mbf $150.00 200
1 mbf $30.00 80
50 ton $6.00 15
250 tons $4.00 8
40 tons $7.50 15
250 tons $0.00 5

Kelly

$30,000.00
$30.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$0.00

$31,630.00

Ouellette

$40,000.00
$80.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$600.00
$1,250.00

$44,680.00




