	Berlin Airp	Berlin Airport Logging Contract Bid Results				
		11-Jan-19				
			Unit	Unit		
	Estimated		Price	Price		
Product	Volume	units	Kelley	Ouellette	Kelly	Ouellette
Spruce and Fir Sawlogs	200	mbf	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00
Hardwood Tie Logs	1	mbf	\$30.00	80	\$30.00	\$80.00
Hardwood Pulp	50	ton	\$6.00	15	\$300.00	\$750.00
Softwood Pulp	250	tons	\$4.00	8	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Aspen Pulp	40	tons	\$7.50	15	\$300.00	\$600.00
Biomass Chips	250	tons	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	\$1,250.00
					\$31,630.00	\$44,680.00